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Oklahoma Insurance Department  
Medicare Advantage Course Offerings 

 
 

The Oklahoma Insurance Department is please to announce the following course 
offering dates, locations and times. 

 
 

Oklahoma City  
Oklahoma Insurance Department 

2401 NW 23rd Street Suite 28 
8:00am-4:30pm 

Tulsa 
Hardesty Regional Library 

8316 E. 93rd St. 
9:30am-5:30pm 

• Thursday July 24, 2008 • Wednesday July 23, 2008 
• Tuesday July 29, 2008 • Thursday July 31, 2008 
• Tuesday August 5, 2008 • Thursday August 7, 2008 
• Thursday August 14, 2008 • Tuesday August 26, 2008 
• Tuesday August 19, 2008  
• Thursday September 25, 2008  
• Thursday October 23, 2008  

 
 
To register for a course please call the Oklahoma Insurance Department, 
(405) 521-3916 or in-state toll free (800) 522-0071.  
 
Limited seating is available and openings are filled on a first come first 
serve basis. 
 
 
Please note:  Dates, locations, and times are subject to change.  Please frequently check 
the OID website for the most current and up-to-date information 


